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 6  5 0 4  5  8  0  1  1 0  0  1  10  4 15PRECINCT : n/a  0 0  0 0  0  0

 992  638 15 444  332  1,529  12  86  128 8  3  96  1,595  407 2,098PRECINCT : BENSALEM  0 0  8 0  1  0

 1,429  1,108 17 441  253  2,391  18  95  226 6  16  90  2,099  816 3,005PRECINCT : CAMERON  0 1  6 0  1  2

 2,708  2,082 40 1,065  726  4,592  42  154  356 25  19  118  4,390  1,407 5,915PRECINCT : CARTHAGE  1 2  17 0  0  1

 937  522 7 228  105  1,430  3  64  94 2  2  68  1,310  322 1,700PRECINCT : DEEP RIVER/HIGH 

FALLS/RITTER

 0 0  5 0  0  1

 1,104  1,257 42 835  566  2,273  32  100  228 45  13  97  2,185  975 3,257PRECINCT : EAST ABERDEEN  0 2  14 0  0  3

 676  609 19 279  77  1,350  5  41  81 28  4  36  1,182  368 1,586PRECINCT : EAST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  3 0  0  0

 760  679 18 316  202  1,410  10  50  91 9  3  44  1,343  388 1,775PRECINCT : EASTWOOD  0 0  2 0  0  0

 2,160  1,963 52 528  88  4,077  9  145  321 53  21  118  3,322  1,274 4,714PRECINCT : EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES  0 4  5 1  0  1

 1,477  1,372 35 502  252  2,722  12  130  235 34  15  125  2,269  1,006 3,400PRECINCT : LITTLE RIVER  0 0  12 0  1  1

 787  1,247 31 657  144  2,319  10  63  166 19  12  59  1,985  690 2,734PRECINCT : NORTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 2  9 1  0  0

 872  920 21 663  511  1,636  32  120  159 21  8  102  1,789  596 2,487PRECINCT : PINEBLUFF  0 0  11 0  0  0

 1,293  1,474 30 745  174  3,013  9  106  204 28  19  68  2,564  922 3,554PRECINCT : PINEDENE  1 2  9 0  0  1

 1,382  1,409 31 569  121  2,921  11  89  200 46  12  64  2,445  891 3,400PRECINCT : PINEHURST A1  0 1  8 0  0  0

 1,064  930 15 255  40  2,068  8  41  81 25  4  22  1,775  470 2,267PRECINCT : PINEHURST A2  0 0  2 0  0  1

 1,339  1,278 18 548  117  2,796  9  77  149 38  3  64  2,404  721 3,189PRECINCT : PINEHURST B1  0 0  6 0  0  0

 1,113  911 14 358  32  2,179  9  36  109 31  6  26  1,812  565 2,403PRECINCT : PINEHURST B2  1 0  7 0  0  0

 1,727  1,806 23 785  216  3,715  22  106  234 48  13  80  3,145  1,129 4,354PRECINCT : PINEHURST C  0 1  7 2  0  3

 628  473 8 225  104  949  5  180  96 3  6  211  860  272 1,343PRECINCT : ROBBINS  0 0  6 0  0  3

 2,338  1,995 28 726  128  4,586  17  109  222 21  13  94  3,845  1,159 5,098PRECINCT : SEVEN LAKES  2 1  9 0  0  1

 1,408  1,556 26 1,418  1,194  2,769  19  109  263 52  13  76  3,020  1,323 4,419PRECINCT : SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES  0 1  8 0  1  1

 84  142 1 285  298  177  1  7  29 1  1  8  389  117 514PRECINCT : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  2 0  0  0

 1,018  949 18 406  195  1,907  15  91  171 17  9  86  1,689  630 2,405PRECINCT : VASS  0 1  11 1  0  1

 1,431  1,553 35 1,118  785  2,771  43  183  269 79  22  152  2,868  1,134 4,154PRECINCT : WEST ABERDEEN  2 3  12 0  0  2
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 1,462  1,170 22 566  334  2,577  21  107  170 20  5  99  2,357  778 3,234PRECINCT : WEST END  0 1  11 0  1  1

 1,195  1,147 17 426  93  2,474  7  52  129 33  3  41  2,029  721 2,791PRECINCT : WEST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  5 0  0  1

 1,247  508 7 234  95  1,770  1  38  87 8  3  41  1,524  437 2,002PRECINCT : WESTMOORE  0 0  5 0  1  0

 77,813  14,626  32,637  29,703 590  7,187  62,409  382  700  248  2,380  4,499  2,086  56,205  19,522 Total  8 22  200 5  6  24
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